

MACT No. 377/21

Rambali Kumar Vs Dhruv Kalra

06.10.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conference.

Present: Sh. Ajendra Sisodiya, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Shyam Singh, Ld. Counsel for respondent / insurance company.

At request, be put up for appearance of the petitioner and for framing of issues on **27.10.2021** through physical hearing.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /06.10.2021